1
CSM_TL-M_DS_E_3_1
Compact Proximity Sensor
TL-M
As Easy To Install as a Microswitch
• A compact Proximity Sensor with the feel of a microswitch.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 4.
Ordering Information
Note: Models with different frequencies are also available. The model numbers are TL-M@M@@5 (e.g., TL-M2ME15).
Ratings and Specifications
Appearance Sensing distance Output specifications
Model
Operation mode
NO NC
DC 3-wire, NPN voltage output TL-M2ME1 2M TL-M2ME2 2M
AC 2 wire TL-M2MY1 2M ---
DC 3-wire, NPN voltage output TL-M5ME1 2M TL-M5ME2 2M
AC 2 wire TL-M5MY1 2M ---
Item Model TL-M2ME1, TL-M2ME2, TL-M2MY1 TL-M5ME1, TL-M5ME2, TL-M5MY1
Sensing distance 2 mm ±10% 5 mm ±10%
Set distance 0 to 1.6 mm 0 to 4 mm
Differential travel 10% max. of sensing distance